the

PARKVIEW WARSAW YMCA

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

<
S
N

GYM 1

GYM SCHEDULE

NOVEMBER 6TH - DECEMBER 31ST

November 6th - December 31

Gym 1

Pre K

Tuesday

Wednesday

Pickleball 1-3pm

Pre K

Adult Volleyball
5:30pm-10:00pm

Thursday

Pre K

Pickleball 1-3pm

Saturday

Closed

Closed

Youth Basketball
8:00am-2:00pm

Adult Volleyball
5:30pm-10:00pm

Closed

Closed

10:00 PM Closed
Court A Near Hallway Court B Near Windows

NO FOOD OR DRINK ALLOWED IN THE GYM
Closeable, non-glass water bottles are allowed




GYM 2

Y 4 GYM SCHEDULE

NOVEMBER 6TH - DECEMBER 31ST

PARKVIEW WARSAW YMCA

November 6 - December 31 2023
Gym 2
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday

5:00 AM |
6:00 AM Closed

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM Youth Basketball
8:00am-2:00pm

12:00 PM

1:00 PM [Pickleball | [Pickleball |
1-2:30pm 1-2:30pm
2:00 PM Badminton

Pre K Pre K 1:00 - 4:00pm

3:00 PM

4.00 PM

5:00 PM Gymnastics Gymnastics
4:00 - 8:00pm 4:00 - 8:00pm

6:00 PM

7:00 PM osed
Adult Volleyball Adult Volleyball
5:30pm-10:00pm 5:30pm-10:00pm

8:00 PM I

9:00 PM |

10:00 PM osed

Court A Near Hallway Court B Near Windows
O Q0D OR DR A O D




