



PARKVIEW WARSAW YMCA

			NO	vember	Gym '	ecembe	r 31					
Г	Monday	Tuesday	y Wed	Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday		nday
	A B	Α	В А	В	Α	В	Α	В	Α	В	Α	В
5:00 AM												
6:00 AM									Closed			
7:00 AM												
8:00 AM											Closed	
9:00 AM					ļ			010000				
10:00 AM									ļ			
11:00 AM	Pre K	Pre K		Pre K		Pre K		Pre K		Youth Basketball 8:00am-2:00pm		
12:00 PM]	. 2.00p		
1:00 PM									_			
2:00 PM		Pickleball 1-3	3pm	Pre K		Pre K		Pickleball 1-3pm				
3:00 PM	Pre K											
4:00 PM												
5:00 PM									ī ī			
6:00 PM									- -			
7:00 PM					1				Closed			
i	Adult Volleyball 5:30pm-10:00pm				Adult Volleyball 5:30pm-10:00pr				Cit	Jseu		
8:00 PM												
9:00 PM							Closed					
10:00 PM			Closed									
			Court A No	ear Hallway		Court B N		ows				
			Close	able, non-gl	ass water	bottles are	allowed					





PARKVIEW WARSAW YMCA

				Novemb		Dece Sym 2		1 2023					
	Monday	Tue	Tuesday Wednesday			Thursday Friday			Saturday		Sunday		
	A B		В	А	В	Α	В	Α	В	Α	В	Α	В
5:00 AM													
6:00 AM			j						Clo	osed			
7:00 AM		-											
B:00 AM													
9:00 AM			į						į		Closed		
			j							ļ			
0:00 AM			ļ					1					
1:00 AM			į		Ė						Basketball n-2:00pm		
2:00 PM			į		ļ					į			
I:00 PM		Pickleball			L			Pickleball 1-2:30pm					
		1-2:30pm											
2:00 PM		Pre K										Badminton 1:00 - 4:00pm	
3:00 PM			1										
4:00 PM]										
5:00 PM		Gymi	nastics	Gymnastics						_			
6:00 PM		4:00 -	8:00pm	4:00 - 8:00p	om					-			
7:00 PM						Adult Volleyball 5:30pm-10:00pm				Closed			
i	Adult Volleyba 5:30pm-10:00p	II m									Jaeu	Closed	
3:00 PM								-					
9:00 PM					[Cle	osed				
0:00 PM			Clo	sed		_		Cit	Jseu				
			С	ourt A Near Ha				Near Windo	ws				
				NO FOOD (Closeable, r	OR DRÍN ion-gla <u>s</u>	K ALLO s water	DWED IN T bottl <u>es ar</u>	HE GYM e allo <u>wed</u>					